



## Sriracha Sauce

### Product Details:

**Item Number:** 608629  
**Pack Size:** 4/6 lb. bags  
**Serving Per Case:** 307  
**Net Weight:** 24 lbs.

**Kosher:** No  
**Meal Contribution:**  
**Class:** Always Available  
**Shelf Life:** 12 Months  
**Temperature Class:** Frozen  
**Cook State:** Uncooked  
**GTIN-12 UPC:** 812177011990  
**GTIN-14:**

**Sales Price Per:** NA  
**Case Price:** NA

### Ingredients:

Water, Sugar, Less Sodium, Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt, Lactic Acid, Sodium Benzoate; Less Than 1/10 Of 1% As A Preservative), Sriracha Hot Chili Sauce (Chili pepper, vinegar, garlic, sugar, salt, water, natural flavors, xanthan gum, less than 0.1% potassium sorbate and sodium benzoate as preservatives), Vinegar, Soybean Oil, Ginger Water (Water, Ginger), Cornstarch, Mushroom Soy Sauce (Water, Soybeans, Salt, Sugar, Wheat Flour, Extract of Mushroom, Sulfur Dioxide as Preservative), Xanthan Gum, Sodium Benzoate, White Pepper, Disodium EDTA.

### Allergen Statement:

Soy, Wheat

### Benefits and Suggested Use:

Glaze for tempura chicken, cooked and tossed chicken wing or pork, dipping sauce for egg roll, ragoon, etc. use as a pan sauce, or dip for coconut shrimp

## Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

<b>Serving Size</b>	1.25 oz
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>70</b>
	<b>% Daily Value *</b>
<b>Total Fat</b> 1.5g	<b>2%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 200mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 13g	<b>4%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 12g	
Incl. Added Sugars	-
<b>Protein</b> 0g	-
Vitamin D	-
Calcium	0%
Iron	0%
Potassium	-

\* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### National Food Group

**Email:** info@nationalfoodgroup.com . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

**Fax:** 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

[www.nationalfoodgroup.com](http://www.nationalfoodgroup.com) . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866



## Sriracha Sauce

---

### Preparation and Additional Information:

#### Instructions for Preparation and Cooking:

Thaw and serve

### Logistics Information:

**Gross Weight:** 26 lbs

**Case Dimensions:** 14.25 X 12 X 4.75

**Pallet Count:** 63

**Cube:** 0.47

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.

---

### National Food Group

**Email:** [info@nationalfoodgroup.com](mailto:info@nationalfoodgroup.com) . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

**Fax:** 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

[www.nationalfoodgroup.com](http://www.nationalfoodgroup.com) . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866